
 
March-May Rehearsal Schedule 

*Saturday, March 31   2:00-5:00PM: Mufasa, Sarabi, Zazu, Scar, Young Simba, Simba, Young Nala,  

Nala, Banzai, Shenzi, Timon, Pumba & all Rafikis 

Thursday, April 5   4:30-6:00PM Full Cast 

*Sunday, April 8   2:30-5:30PM Full Cast 

Thursday, April 12   4:30-6:00PM Full Cast 

*Sunday, April 15   2:30-5:30PM Full Cast 

Thursday, April 19   4:30-6:00PM Full Cast 

All Rehearsals Below are Full Cast: 

*Sunday, April 22   2:30-5:30PM @ Current Building: Final Rehearsal at 6646 Willow Park Dr. 34109 

Thursday, April 26   4:30-6:30PM @ New Building: 1048 Castello Drive 34103 (Auditorium) 

Thursday, May 3   4:30-6:30PM @ New Building: 1048 Castello Drive 34103 (Auditorium) 

Tech/Dress Week: 

Monday May 7   4:30-6:30PM @ New Building: 1048 Castello Drive 34103 (Auditorium) 

Tuesday, May 8   4:30-6:30PM @ New Building: 1048 Castello Drive 34103 (Auditorium) 

Wednesday, May 9   4:30-6:30PM @ New Building: 1048 Castello Drive 34103 (Auditorium) 

Performance Schedule: 

Friday, May 11   Call Time 5:00PM  Show time: 7:00PM 

Saturday, May 12   Call Time: 12:30PM  Show time: 2:00PM 

BETWEEN SHOWS IT IS MANDATORY THAT PARENTS/GUARDIANS PICK UP CAST MEMEMBERS FOR LUNCH (Estimated pick up 

time 3:30PM) AND DROP BACK OFF FOR EVENING SHOW AT EVENING CALL TIME 5:30PM. 

Saturday, May 12   Call Time 5:30PM  Show time: 7:00PM 

All cast members must attend each rehearsal and come prepared & ready to work along with their script in hand, any 

items directors have asked of them and attire that allows for movement. Tickets will go on sale in April through the 

online box office.  


